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Rescue

Current
. Contract Spending to Contract Contract .. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C:;ﬁ:r;: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Office of Homeland Emergency Management Performance
Security and Emergency C971515 $276,737.00| $276,737.00/10/01/2020 09/30/2023 Grantg y & Grant 03/28/2022
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173580 $105,000.00| $104,460.31(10/01/2019 |08/31/2021 ||Bomb Squad Initiative Grant 02/20/2020
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173561 $150,000.00| $139,935.63|11/08/2016 |08/31/2019 |BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE Grant 05/09/2017
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T152594 $50,000.00 $42,500.00{04/01/2021 105/31/2024 ||[FY19 SHSP CYBER PROGRAM Subject to OSC |05/10/2022
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Public Safety Interoperable
Security and Emergency C197847 $1,401,795.00 $48.621.98|01/01/2021 |[12/31/2024 C ey P Grant 04/14/2022
. ommunications
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T173569 $50,000.00 $34,001.75|04/01/2017 1[08/31/2019 |WM16173569 CIGP Subject to OSC |07/20/2017
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C152590 $112,500.00| $112,228.86|04/01/2021 [08/31/2023 ||Bomb Squad Initiative Grant 08/25/2021
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C152599 $75,000.00 $68,807.63/(04/01/2021 |08/31/2023 |Tactical Team Targeted Grant Program Grant 08/25/2021
Services
Office of Homeland )
Security and Emergency  |C171799 §133,559.00| $131,663.60(04/01/2021 |08/31/2023 | Lcchnical Rescue & Urban Search And 5 08/31/2021




Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C971502 $454,500.00| $351,805.09|09/01/2020 |[08/31/2024 ||Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 08/31/2021

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C000728 $165,000.00| $101,250.00|11/06/2014 |[10/31/2017 HAZARD MITIGATION GRANT Grant 07/09/2015
. PROGRAM

Services

Office of Homeland

. PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE

Secu‘rlty and Emergency C198327 $5,468,173.00| $5,465,326.60(02/04/2013 |08/03/2015 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 08/01/2013

Services

Office of Homeland Public Safety Interoperable

Security and Emergency C197765 $2,784,346.00 $0.00/(01/01/2022 |12/31/2024 C e P Grant 02/27/2023
. ommunications

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C190140 $231,437.00 $45,357.01/{09/01/2022 108/31/2025 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 02/24/2023

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C190138 $389,474.00 $0.00(09/01/2022 ||08/31/2025 ||Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 02/24/2023

Services

Office of Homeland Emergency Management Performance

Security and Emergency C185027 $285,673.00| $285,673.00/10/01/2021 (09/30/2024 Grantg Y & Grant 02/23/2023

Services

Office of Homeland )

Security and Emergency | C160023 $130,938.00  $65,080.17(10/01/2022 |08/31/2024 | cchnical Rescue & Urban Searchand =5 02/17/2023
. Rescue (USAR)

Services

Office of Homeland Emergency Management Performance

Security and Emergency ~ |C185144 $272,347.00 $0.00|10/01/2022  [09/30/2025 Gramg y Vanag Grant 02/29/2024

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C001004 $15,247,503.60 $0.00|12/04/2023 1|02/01/2026 ||Hazard Mitigation Grant Programs Grant 03/15/2024

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C190278 $124,108.00 $0.00/09/01/2023 |08/31/2026 ||Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 03/06/2024

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C971562 $273,892.00| $271,812.84|09/01/2016 |[08/31/2019 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY Grant 09/22/2016

Services
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PROGRAM (SHSP) (LETPP)




Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

(834401

$154,150.00

$154,150.00

04/10/2018

05/31/2022

COMPLEX TERRORIST ATTACKS

Grant

09/10/2018

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C971510

$741,368.00

$741,368.00

09/01/2011

02/28/2015

STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
FY2011

Grant

10/16/2012

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197504

$229,967.00

$0.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2024

Public Safety Answering Points Grant

QGrant

03/28/2024

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C155001

$100,000.00

$47,900.85

10/01/2022

09/30/2024

Targets Violence and Terrorism Prevention

Grant

01/26/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198650

$1,459,024.00

$1,459,024.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2019

PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE
COMMUNICATIONS

Grant

09/18/2017

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C152569

$149,836.00

$149,833.48

04/01/2017

08/31/2019

Technical Rescue and Urban Search

QGrant

09/11/2017

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C000610

$1,000,000.00

$642,692.67

10/18/2012

10/18/2015

Pre-Disaster Mitigation Congressional
Directives

Grant

05/18/2015

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C971590

$445,274.00

$442,904.30

09/01/2019

08/31/2023

Homeland Security Grant Program

Grant

02/27/2020

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C971592

$124,950.00

$123,383.21

09/01/2019

08/31/2023

Homeland Security Grant Program

QGrant

02/27/2020

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C971500

$340,691.00

$250,609.29

09/01/2020

08/31/2024

Homeland Security Grant Program

Grant

03/15/2021

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C152511

$145,596.00

$52,925.86

09/01/2021

08/31/2024

Homeland Security Grant Program

Grant

03/30/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services
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(834489

$100,000.00

$99,824.88

10/01/2019

08/31/2022

Tactical Team Targeted Grant Program

QGrant

02/26/2020




Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C834488 $145,000.00| $142,034.49|10/01/2019 |[05/31/2023 ||Technical Rescue And USAR Grant 02/28/2020
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173570 $110,000.00| $110,000.00|05/01/2018 |06/30/2021 |BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE Grant 10/02/2018
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C971519 $140,888.00| $140,888.00|08/22/2012 |(08/31/2015 |TECHNICAL RESCUE & URBAN Grant 08/27/2013
Services
Office of Homeland Public Safety Interoperable
Security and Emergency C197922 $1,638,587.00 $44,496.00(01/01/2020 12/31/2024 C ey P Grant 07/23/2020
. ommunications
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
. ANALYSIS AND TESTING OF FIRE )
Secu‘rlty and Emergency T003321 $20,000.00 $20,000.00|01/01/2011 |[12/31/2015 GENERATED EVIDENCE Subject t.o OSC |01/13/2012
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
. EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C152555 $285,070.00| $285,070.00|10/01/2014 1[09/30/2016 PERFORMANCE GRANT 2015 Grant 12/30/2015
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C974909 $154,287.06| $121,526.53|09/01/2020 |08/31/2024 ||Operation Stone Garden Grant 03/11/2022
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C971599 $169,360.00| $161,532.36/09/01/2019 08/31/2023 |Operation Stonegarden Grant 08/05/2020
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T160109 $50,000.00 $0.00/(10/01/2022 08/31/2023 |FY 2020 SHSP CYBER CONTRACT Subject to OSC |11/22/2023
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T173566 $5,172.00 $0.00/(09/30/2016 09/30/2017 |WM16173566 HMEP Subject to OSC [10/25/2016
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY
Security and Emergency C173505 $570,150.00| $569,611.15|06/01/2010 |05/31/2014 |COMMUNICATIONS GRANT (ECGP) Grant 07/01/2011
Services 2010 01077GAE004
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173509 $96,834.00 $94,354.35|08/01/2010 1[02/28/2014 OPERATION STONEGARDEN OPSG Grant 11/04/2011

Services
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2010




Office of Homeland

PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE

222112?; and Emergency C173575 $2,607,000.00| $2,521,795.72(07/28/2008 |06/30/2012 COMMUNICATIONS 01077GAE001 Grant 10/01/2010
Office of Homeland

s INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY
gzsglrcl‘?; and Emergency C173585 $1,169,500.00| $1,169,393.41/09/01/2008 05/31/2013 COMMUNICATIONS 01077GAE002 Grant 10/12/2011
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173591 $77,906.00 $77,791.39|08/01/2009 (07/31/2013 OBS)%%IS(%[;AD INITIATIVE 2009 Grant 09/15/2010
Services
Office of Homeland INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY
Security and Emergency C173595 $524,500.00/| $524,467.31/06/01/2009 (11/30/2012 |COMMUNICATIONS GRANT PROG Grant 10/06/2011
Services AM IECGP 2009 01077GAEO003
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C173599 $156,311.00| $156,259.54|07/01/2009 ||06/30/2012 OPERATION STONEGARDEN 2009 Grant 08/16/2010

Services

01077GAF002
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