Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for MONROE COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971515	\$276,737.00	\$276,737.00	10/01/2020	09/30/2023	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	03/28/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173580	\$105,000.00	\$104,460.31	10/01/2019	08/31/2021	Bomb Squad Initiative	Grant	02/20/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173561	\$150,000.00	\$139,935.63	11/08/2016	08/31/2019	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE	Grant	05/09/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T152594	\$50,000.00	\$42,500.00	04/01/2021	05/31/2024	FY19 SHSP CYBER PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/10/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197847	\$1,401,795.00	\$48,621.98	01/01/2021	12/31/2024	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	04/14/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T173569	\$50,000.00	\$34,001.75	04/01/2017	08/31/2019	WM16173569 CIGP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/20/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C152590	\$112,500.00	\$112,228.86	04/01/2021	08/31/2023	Bomb Squad Initiative	Grant	08/25/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C152599	\$75,000.00	\$68,807.63	04/01/2021	08/31/2023	Tactical Team Targeted Grant Program	Grant	08/25/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C171799	\$133,559.00	\$131,663.60	04/01/2021	08/31/2023	Technical Rescue & Urban Search And Rescue	Grant	08/31/2021

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971502	\$454,500.00	\$351,805.09	09/01/2020	08/31/2024	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	08/31/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000728	\$165,000.00	\$101,250.00	11/06/2014	10/31/2017	HAZARD MITIGATION GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	07/09/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198327	\$5,468,173.00	\$5,465,326.60	02/04/2013	08/03/2015	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	08/01/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197765	\$2,784,346.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2024	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	02/27/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190140	\$231,437.00	\$45,357.01	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	02/24/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190138	\$389,474.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	02/24/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C185027	\$285,673.00	\$285,673.00	10/01/2021	09/30/2024	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	02/23/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C160023	\$130,938.00	\$65,080.17	10/01/2022	08/31/2024	Technical Rescue & Urban Search and Rescue (USAR)	Grant	02/17/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C185144	\$272,347.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	09/30/2025	Emergency Management Performance Grant	Grant	02/29/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C001004	\$15,247,503.60	\$0.00	12/04/2023	02/01/2026	Hazard Mitigation Grant Programs	Grant	03/15/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190278	\$124,108.00	\$0.00	09/01/2023	08/31/2026	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	03/06/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971562	\$273,892.00	\$271,812.84	09/01/2016	08/31/2019	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM (SHSP) (LETPP)	Grant	09/22/2016

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834401	\$154,150.00	\$154,150.00	04/10/2018	05/31/2022	COMPLEX TERRORIST ATTACKS	Grant	09/10/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971510	\$741,368.00	\$741,368.00	09/01/2011	02/28/2015	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY FY2011	Grant	10/16/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197504	\$229,967.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2024	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	03/28/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C155001	\$100,000.00	\$47,900.85	10/01/2022	09/30/2024	Targets Violence and Terrorism Prevention	Grant	01/26/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198650	\$1,459,024.00	\$1,459,024.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2019	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	09/18/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C152569	\$149,836.00	\$149,833.48	04/01/2017	08/31/2019	Technical Rescue and Urban Search	Grant	09/11/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000610	\$1,000,000.00	\$642,692.67	10/18/2012	10/18/2015	Pre-Disaster Mitigation Congressional Directives	Grant	05/18/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971590	\$445,274.00	\$442,904.30	09/01/2019	08/31/2023	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	02/27/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971592	\$124,950.00	\$123,383.21	09/01/2019	08/31/2023	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	02/27/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971500	\$340,691.00	\$250,609.29	09/01/2020	08/31/2024	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	03/15/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C152511	\$145,596.00	\$52,925.86	09/01/2021	08/31/2024	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	03/30/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834489	\$100,000.00	\$99,824.88	10/01/2019	08/31/2022	Tactical Team Targeted Grant Program	Grant	02/26/2020

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C834488	\$145,000.00	\$142,034.49	10/01/2019	05/31/2023	Technical Rescue And USAR	Grant	02/28/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173570	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	05/01/2018	06/30/2021	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE	Grant	10/02/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971519	\$140,888.00	\$140,888.00	08/22/2012	08/31/2015	TECHNICAL RESCUE & URBAN	Grant	08/27/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197922	\$1,638,587.00	\$44,496.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	07/23/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T003321	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2011	12/31/2015	ANALYSIS AND TESTING OF FIRE GENERATED EVIDENCE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/13/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C152555	\$285,070.00	\$285,070.00	10/01/2014	09/30/2016	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PERFORMANCE GRANT 2015	Grant	12/30/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C974909	\$154,287.06	\$121,526.53	09/01/2020	08/31/2024	Operation Stone Garden	Grant	03/11/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C971599	\$169,360.00	\$161,532.36	09/01/2019	08/31/2023	Operation Stonegarden	Grant	08/05/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T160109	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2022	08/31/2023	FY 2020 SHSP CYBER CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/22/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T173566	\$5,172.00	\$0.00	09/30/2016	09/30/2017	WM16173566 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173505	\$570,150.00	\$569,611.15	06/01/2010	05/31/2014	INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS GRANT (ECGP) 2010 01077GAE004	Grant	07/01/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173509	\$96,834.00	\$94,354.35	08/01/2010	02/28/2014	OPERATION STONEGARDEN OPSG 2010	Grant	11/04/2011

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173575	\$2,607,000.00	\$2,521,795.72	07/28/2008	06/30/2012	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS 01077GAE001	Grant	10/01/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173585	\$1,169,500.00	\$1,169,393.41	09/01/2008	05/31/2013	INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS 01077GAE002	Grant	10/12/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173591	\$77,906.00	\$77,791.39	08/01/2009	07/31/2013	BOMB SQUAD INITIATIVE 2009 01077GI002	Grant	09/15/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173595	\$524,500.00	\$524,467.31	06/01/2009	11/30/2012	INTEROPERABLE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS GRANT PROG AM IECGP 2009 01077GAE003	Grant	10/06/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C173599	\$156,311.00	\$156,259.54	07/01/2009	06/30/2012	OPERATION STONEGARDEN 2009 01077GAF002	Grant	08/16/2010